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Floor
Plancher

Diameter of 
wall opening
Diamètre de 

l’ouverture du mur
5-1/4” (133 mm)

7-1/16” 
(180 mm)

32” 
(813 mm)

MIN

48”
(1219 mm )

MAX

Finished wall
Mur �ni

7-1/16” 
(180 mm)

4-1/4” 
(108 mm)

1/2” IPS or 
copper 

connections
Connexions 
1/2 po. IPS 
ou cuivre

Outlet
Sortie

Outlet
Sortie
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